
 

 

 

The Central Bucks School District Board of School Directors will hold Committee Meetings for 
calendar year 2024 on the dates and times listed below. The meetings will be held in the Board 

Room of the Central Bucks School District Educational Services Center, 16 Welden Drive, 
Doylestown, PA. The Curriculum Committee will meet on the fourth Tuesday of the month.  

The Policy Committee and the Business and Operational Support Services Committee will meet 
on the fourth Wednesday of the month (exceptions noted below) 

 

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE - 6:00 p.m. 
(FOURTH TUESDAY OF THE MONTH) 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024                   No scheduled meeting in July 
 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
(third Tuesday) 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
(third Tuesday) 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024    
(third Tuesday)       

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
(third Tuesday) 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
 

No scheduled meeting in December 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE – 6:00 p.m. 
BUSINESS & OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES COMMITTEE - 7:00 p.m. 

(FOURTH WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH) 

              Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024  
(fifth Wednesday) 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 
 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
(third Wednesday) 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
(third Wednesday) 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
(third Tuesday) 

 


